CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 Available in 2ft and 4ft lengths
•	 High efficiency 130lm/w fixture
•	 Optional integrated EM driver and motion sensor
available
•	 ETL, NOM, DLC® Standard

ACCESSORIES*
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-WA-44-40-35-E
VA-WA
SIZE / POWER
[24-40] 2ft   40W
[44-40] 4ft   40W
[44-60] 4ft   60W
CCT
[30] 3000K 1
[35] 3500K 1
[40] 4000K
[50] 5000K
MC077V RC MH10
OPTIONS
[E] 8W EM Driver, CEC Listed 2
[S] Occ. Sensor
[ES] EM + Sensor
VA-CSK
1 Not DLC® Listed    2 Consult factory for other EM options
PHOTOMETRICS 4FT / 40W / 5000K
VA-EDM
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
WA SERIES
LOW PROFILE WRAPAROUND